
Coaches:

John Nicotera

Sauquoit Valley
(G) V Winter Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 4, 2025 Thu Regular Season TBD 7:30
PM

10:00
PM

Utica
University L

Dec 11, 2025 Thu Regular Season @ TBD 7:30
PM

10:00
PM

Utica
University

Bus/Driver:
DEB
FURNER

Departure Point:
HIGH SCHOOL
FITNESS
CENTER
Departure Time:
6:00 PM

L

Dec 15, 2025 Mon Regular Season @ TBD 4:00
PM

7:00
PM

Hamilton
College L

Dec 18, 2025 Thu Regular Season @ TBD 7:30
PM

10:00
PM

Utica
University L

Jan 2, 2026 Fri Regular Season @ TBD 12:30
PM

5:30
PM

Colgate
University L

Jan 8, 2026 Thu Regular Season @ TBD 4:00
PM

7:00
PM MVCC L

Jan 15, 2026 Thu Regular Season @ TBD 4:00
PM

7:00
PM MVCC L

Jan 17, 2026 Sat Regular Season @ TBD 3:00
PM

8:00
PM OCC L

Jan 22, 2026 Thu
Regular Season
(Indoor Track CSC
Championship)

@ TBD 4:00
PM

8:00
PM

Utica
University L

Feb 7, 2026 Sat

Post-Season
(Indoor Track
Section 3
Championship)

@ TBD 3:00
PM

8:00
PM OCC L

Feb 11, 2026 Wed
Post-Season
(Indoor Track
State Qual)

@ TBD 4:30
PM

8:30
PM OCC L
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